JEFFREY E. EPSTEMI 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

FINStn:' Harry Beller c-ce--r...-z.. 

Date: December 1.2009 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Please wire Four Hundred Thirty Three Dollars and 11/100 ($433.11) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Banco Popular 

-ABA 

ACeolibt David H. Gott 

Account #: 

Reference: LSJ — 11/24/09 Invoice